
17S

N Fte2

18S

N Fte2

19S

N Fte2

20S

N Fte2

21S

N Fte2
Oncampus Undergraduate

Law
Graduate
Cont. Ed.
Total

Online Graduate
Undergraduate
Doctoral
Cont. Ed.
Total

Grand Total

2,888
61
193
441
2,194

3,123
95
264
468
2,296

3,034
35
182
461
2,356

3,249
61
252
483
2,453

3,199
39
171
473
2,517

3,404
60
228
490
2,626

3,329
21
149
487
2,672

3,548
41
206
504
2,797

3,395
18
172
521
2,684

3,618
35
220
538
2,825

370
13
69
3

286

477
26
90
8

353

356
9
73
21
253

468
16
104
43
305

652
5
71
197
379

750
7
97
215
431

658
4
72
230
352

713
7
88
240
378

691
4
67
229
392

730
7
76
231
416

3,2583,600 3,3903,717 3,8514,154 3,9874,261 4,0864,348

Online Reco..Level College Use

17S

N Fte2

18S

N Fte2

19S

N Fte2

20S

N Fte2

21S

N Fte2
Oncampus Undergraduate College of Arts & Sciences

College of Business
College of Music and Media
College of Nursing and He..
Consortium

Graduate College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business
College of Music and Media
College of Nursing and He..
Consortium

Law College of Law
Cont. Ed. Continuing Ed.
Total

Online Undergraduate College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business
College of Music and Media
College of Nursing and He..

Doctoral College of Nursing and He..
Graduate College of Arts & Sciences

College of Business
College of Music and Media
College of Nursing and He..

Cont. Ed. Continuing Ed.
Total

Grand Total

7

630
380
1,177

33

643
388
1,232

8

714
396
1,239

35

728
403
1,287

11
2

942
400
1,162

48
8

964
405
1,201

7

945
442
1,278

32

973
455
1,337

3
1

903
456
1,320

18
7

930
467
1,403

71
35
73
14

110
45
85
24

71
27
65
19

108
35
83
26

0
85
15
60
12

1
121
18
69
19

79
20
38
12

110
25
49
22

86
24
47
15

123
26
54
17

441468 461483 473490 487504 521538
6195 3561 3960 2141 1835

2,8883,123 3,0343,249 3,1993,404 3,3293,548 3,3953,618

38 15
1

5

37
1

5

37
10
45
106

50
10
45
110

37
31
33
130

45
31
33
131

36
28
39
125

37
28
39
127

6990 73104 7197 7288 6776

285

1

352

1

250

3

302

3

300
12
32
35

344
20
32
35

268
12
39
33

289
17
39
33

270
21
67
35

289
25
67
35

1326 916 57 47 47
370477 356468 652750 658713 691730
3,2583,600 3,3903,717 3,8514,154 3,9874,261 4,0864,348
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